

Mon 18/06 @ 8.30 am
SKR

SKS8853Y

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

01 JUN 2018

Estimate No. : b1 47146
Date Estimated : 31/05/2018
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Chan Chung Hoc (Chen Zhongxue)
8 Keng Chin Road
#12-11
Singapore 258710

- ACCOUNT - 40000
Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKS8853Y	J642791	14/05/2015	320iA ED	0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper & attachments, left trunk floor panel including to knock out left rear fender, tail panel and dented area caused by the accident

VALUE

4,250.00

2550

To respray rear bumper, left rear fender, tail panel and trunk floor panel

3,187.00

2887

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).

118.00

X

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.

271.00

230

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

177.00

150

Sundries.

150.00

?

Total Labour 1: 8,163.00

DESCRIPTION

TRUNK FLOOR LH
BUMPER RIVET
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE)
REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE
INSERT FOR BUMPER REAR (M)
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR RR (M)
REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD
LEFT GUTTER STRIP
CLIP
REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER
UNDERBODY PANELLING REAR LH
PLUG BLACK D=5MM

QTY	PRIC	VALUE
1	229.40	229.40
10	0.50	5.00
1	66.10	66.10
1	32.10	32.10
1	432.90	432.90
1	57.05	57.05
1	137.55	137.55
1	1,237.80	1,237.80
1	62.95	62.95
1	33.30	33.30
1	39.85	39.85
10	1.30	13.00
1	144.45	144.45
1	38.40	38.40
10	0.90	9.00



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 47146**
Date Estimated : **31/05/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKS8853Y	J642791	14/05/2015	320iA ED	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
EXPANDING NUT	10	0.55	5.50
REAR LH REFLECTOR (M)	1	35.20	35.20
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	1	356.90	356.90
REAR VENTILATION	1	38.40	38.40
ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	2	236.85	473.70
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	2	5.05	10.10
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	15	0.55	8.25
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	5	0.55	2.75
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	118.35	118.35
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	23.85	23.85
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	53.05
PUNCH RIVET N4	5	0.55	2.75
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	2	33.80	67.60
Total Parts :			3,735.25

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Claims CD / 2nd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement	
Page No. <u>18/06/18 P1230</u>	Claim No. _____
Date/Time <u>18/06/18 P1230</u>	Excess \$_____
Surveyor's Name <u>Rafael</u>	Sign _____
Surveyor's Tel. <u>90010068</u>	Authorized Yes / No _____
Authorized Date _____	Time _____
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No <u>PM</u> Yes / No _____	
Surveyor's E-mail _____	
No. of Working Days Recommend <u>6 days</u>	

Labour 1	:	8,163.00
Parts	:	3,735.25
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	832.88
Grand Total	:	12,731.13

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **